PROCESS CONTROL LIKE NEVER BEFORE WITH MOLDCONTROL,
THE NEW GENERATION SERVO CONTROL SYSTEM
SERVO MOLDCONTROL
The new generation
®®
Servomold Linear Actuators
Our control unit for servo motors in injection mold tools has been
shaping the market for 10 years now - the intuitively understandable

Control Unit Type SMC-4 (SMC-Standard)
Servo-amplifier 400V / 20 to 100AMP
Housing material Aluminum - powder coated
Protection class IP32
Cooling Active cooling with automatic fan control
Control panel SMC-Panel
Inputs / Outputs
From 6I / 6O via interface connector -
8I / 8O via additional connector with
optional I/O module
Interface 50-pole Harting HAN-Yellok 60
Voltage AC 400V 3/N/PE - 50-60Hz - 16A / 32A
alternative AC 400-500V 3/GND - 50-60Hz
SMC Version Servo-amplifier
Configuration Weight
SMC-4.1-20 1x 20 A 25 kg
SMC-4.1-45 1x 45 A 26 kg
SMC-4.1-100 1x 100 A 27 kg
SMC-4.2-20 2x 20 A 27 kg
SMC-4.2-45-20 1x 45 A / 1x 20 A 28 kg
SMC-4.2-45 2x 45 A 29 kg
SMC-4.3-20 3x 20 A 29 kg
SMC-4.3-45-2x20 1x 45 A / 2x20 A 30 kg
SMC-4.3-2x45-20 2x 45 A / 1x 20 A 31 kg
SMC-4.4-20 4x 20 A 31 kg
SMC-4.4-45-3x20 1x 45 A / 3x 20 A 32 kg
Control Unit Type SMC-4 (SMC-Mini)
Servo-amplifier 400V / 20 to 45AMP
Housing material Aluminum - powder coated
Protection class IP32
Cooling Active cooling with automatic fan control
Control panel SMC-Panel
Inputs / Outputs
From 6I / 6O via interface connector -
8I / 8O via additional connector with op-
tional I/O module
Interface 25-pole Harting HAN-Yellok 30
Voltage AC 400V 3/N/PE - 50-60Hz - 16A alternative
AC 400-500V 3/GND - 50-60Hz
SMC Version Servo-amplifier
Configuration Weight
SMC-1.1-20 1x 20 A 25 kg
SMC-1.1-45 1x 45 A 26 kg
®®
SMC-Rack SMC-Rack
The SMC-Feller is a fully integrable control unit
developed in close cooperation with Feller Engi-

Control Unit Type SMC-4 (SMC-Standard)
Servo-amplifier 400V / 20 to 100AMP
Housing material Aluminum - powder coated
Protection class IP32
Cooling Active cooling with automatic fan control
Control panel SMC-Panel
Inputs / Outputs
From 6I / 6O via interface connector -
8I / 8O via additional connector with
optional I/O module
Interface 50-pole Harting HAN-Yellok 60
Voltage AC 400V 3/N/PE - 50-60Hz - 16A / 32A
alternative AC 400-500V 3/GND - 50-60Hz
SMC Version Servo-amplifier
Configuration Weight
SMC-8.5-20 5x 20 A 120 kg
SMC-8.5-45-4x20 1x 45 A / 4x 20 A 122 kg
SMC-8.6-20 6x 20 A 123 kg
SMC-8.6-45-5x20 1x 45 A / 5x 20 A 125 kg
SMC-8.7 7x 20 A 125 kg
SMC-8.7-45-6x20 1x 45 A / 6x 20 A 127 kg
SMC-8.8-20 8x 20 A 128 kg
SMC-8.8-45-7x20 1x 45 A / 7x20 A 130 kg
Control Unit Type SMC-4 (SMC-Standard)
Servo-amplifier 400V / 20 to 100AMP
Housing material Aluminum - powder coated
Protection class IP32
Cooling Active cooling with automatic fan control
Control panel SMC-Panel
Inputs / Outputs
From 6I / 6O via interface connector -
8I / 8O via additional connector with
optional I/O module
Interface 50-pole Harting HAN-Yellok 60
Voltage AC 400V 3/N/PE - 50-60Hz - 32A / 64A
alternative AC 400-500V 3/GND - 50-60Hz
SMC Version Servo-amplifier
Configuration Weight
SMC-5.1-20 1x 20 A 25 kg
SMC-5.1-45 1x 45 A 26 kg
SMC-5.1-100 1x 100 A 27 kg
SMC-5.2-20 2x 20 A 27 kg
SMC-5.2-45-20 1x 45 A / 1x 20 A 28 kg
SMC-5.2-45 2x 45 A 29 kg
SMC-5.3-20 3x 20 A 29 kg
SMC-5.3-45-2x20 1x 45 A / 2x20 A 30 kg
SMC-5.3-2x45-20 2x 45 A / 1x 20 A 31 kg
SMC-5.4-20 4x 20 A 31 kg
SMC-5.4-45-3x20 1x 45 A / 3x 20 A 32 kg
SMC-5.5-20 5x 20 A 33 kg
SMC-5.5-45-4x20 1x 45 A / 4x 20 A 34 kg
®®
Interfaces
In order to meet product safety requirements in accordance
with the Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC, the control unit